WILLIAM ACADEMY

DOMESTIC STUDENT PRICE LIST

2025-2026 ACADEMIC YEAR

SEPTEMBER 2025 - MAY 2026

ACADEMIC STUDENTS
Boarding Students - 3 meals a day included

Day Students (no accommodations)

No meals included

Lunch only meal plan

Breakfast and Lunch only meal plan
Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner meal plan

ACADEMIC SCHOLARSHIPS

$21,800

$ 4,800
$ 6,800
$ 7,800
$ 9,800

Up to five day students may be eligible for a full academic scholarship of $4,800 (does not include meals).

Interested students are encouraged to complete and submit the William Academy Scholarship Application

package. Please contact us for details.

ACADEMIC & ATHLETICS STUDENTS - BASKETBALL PROGRAM
Boarding Students - 3 meals a day included

Day Students (no accomodations)
e No meals included
e Lunch only meal plan
e Breakfast and Lunch only meal plan
e Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner meal plan

All prices above include a non-refundable registration fee of $300.

ros
A llam

$ 25,000

$ 8,000
$ 10,000
$ 11,000
$ 13,000



