# WILLIAM ACADEMY DOMESTIC STUDENT PRICE LIST

#### 2025-2026 ACADEMIC YEAR SEPTEMBER 2025 - MAY 2026

## **ACADEMIC STUDENTS**

Boarding Students - 3 meals a day included	\$ 21,800
Day Students (no accommodations)	
No meals included	\$ 4,800
Lunch only meal plan	\$ 6,800
<ul> <li>Breakfast and Lunch only meal plan</li> </ul>	\$ 7,800
<ul> <li>Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner meal plan</li> </ul>	\$ 9,800

#### **ACADEMIC SCHOLARSHIPS**

Up to five day students may be eligible for a full academic scholarship of \$4,800 (does not include meals). Interested students are encouraged to complete and submit the William Academy Scholarship Application package. Please contact us for details.

### **ACADEMIC & ATHLETICS STUDENTS - BASKETBALL PROGRAM**

Boarding Students - 3 meals a day included	\$ 25,000
Day Students (no accomodations)	
No meals included	\$ 8,000
<ul> <li>Lunch only meal plan</li> </ul>	\$ 10,000
<ul> <li>Breakfast and Lunch only meal plan</li> </ul>	\$ 11,000
<ul> <li>Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner meal plan</li> </ul>	\$ 13,000

All prices above include a non-refundable registration fee of \$300.

